282,
263,

284,
285,

286.
287,

288.
289.

2%90.
291.
292,

293.
294.

295,
296,
297.
298,
299.

3004
30l.

EPSTEIN Feiga Sara
TOCH Pritz Israel

SPRINGER Jonathan Isr.
SPRINGER Sali Sara

ZARWANITZER Israel
ZARWANITZIER Frieda Bara

STIERER Samuel Isr.
STIERER 7Zilli S8Sara

KORITSCHONER dMoses Morits
KLEIN Max Israel
WERNER SIegfried Israel

gmRININGER Erich lerael
STEININGERM Margarete Sars

TERSCH Horbert Israel
KEALLOS Adele Sara
ROSSHGARTEN Kornelie Sara

FRIEDMANN Isidor
FPRIETMANN Helene Sara

M7z Samuel Israel
MilTZ Itte Sara
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45.Fob, 1941 ?}

17.4. 1876
26.10.1896

8. 3.1882
12, 3.1884

2%,12,1890
5. 2.1893

14. 2.1877
11.11,1881

lo.12.16881
1. 8.1882
28, B.1889

5. T.1891
16.11.1891

11.12,.1899
291 5.15&&
5. 5.1919

2.12,1879
30.11.1878

J30.11.1888
13, 2.1898




